MONDAY, JUNE 9™

TUESDAY, JUNE 10™

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11™

8:30-11:30 am
12:30-2:00 pm
2:00-3:30 pm
3:30-5:00 pm
5:00-6:30 pm

8:30-11:30 am
12:30-2:00 pm
2:00-3:30 pm
3:30-5:00 pm
5:00-6:30 pm

8:30-11:30 am
12:30-2:00 pm
2:00-3:30 pm
3:30-5:00 pm
5:00-6:30 pm

NDSU VOLLEYBALL &3

YOUTH & POSITIONAL CAMP I SCHEDULE 2025

LOCATION:
YouTH CAMP BBF
ATTACKING CAMP BBF
DEFENSE AND BLOCKING CAMP BBF
SERVING AND PASSING CAMP BBF
SETTING CAMP BBF
YouTH CAMP BBF
ATTACKING CAMP BBF
DEFENSE AND BLOCKING CAMP BBF
SERVING AND PASSING CAMP BBF
SETTING CAMP BBF
YouTH CAMP BBF
ATTACKING CAMP BBF
DEFENSE AND BLOCKING CAMP BBF
SERVING AND PASSING CAMP BBF
SETTING CAMP BBF

BBF = Bentson Bunker Fieldhouse

ALL CAMP SESSIONS HELD WILL BE HELD IN THE BENTSON BUNKER FIELDHOUSE (BBF)

PLEASE CONTACT KELLY LOPEZ (701.526.6498) WITH ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS



