MONDAY JUNE OTH		
Monday, June 9 <sup>™</sup>		LOCATION:
8:30-11:30 AM	YOUTH CAMP	BBF
12:30-2:00 рм	ATTACKING CAMP	BBF
2:00-3:30 рм	DEFENSE AND BLOCKING CAMP	BBF
3:30-5:00 рм	SERVING AND PASSING CAMP	BBF
5:00-6:30 рм	SETTING CAMP	BBF
TUESDAY, JUNE 10TH		
8:30-11:30 AM	YOUTH CAMP	BBF
12:30-2:00 рм	ATTACKING CAMP	BBF
2:00-3:30 рм	DEFENSE AND BLOCKING CAMP	BBF
3:30-5:00 рм	SERVING AND PASSING CAMP	BBF
5:00-6:30 рм	SETTING CAMP	BBF
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11 <sup>TH</sup>		
8:30-11:30 AM	Youth Самр	BBF
12:30-2:00 рм	ATTACKING CAMP	BBF
2:00-3:30 рм	DEFENSE AND BLOCKING CAMP	BBF
3:30-5:00 рм	SERVING AND PASSING CAMP	BBF
5:00-6:30 рм	SETTING CAMP	BBF

BBF = Bentson Bunker Fieldhouse

- ALL CAMP SESSIONS HELD WILL BE HELD IN THE BENTSON BUNKER FIELDHOUSE (BBF)
- PLEASE CONTACT KELLY LOPEZ (701.526.6498) WITH ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS